FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCL	OSURE 2019			
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below:	ESTS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:			
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME:				
DOMONIO, LUDIMIIIQ MAILING ADDRESS:	7 2			
871 NE 195th Street Apt #205	RE			
Miani 33179 Miani-Dade	TION SDEPAR			
	DEP			
NAME OF AGENCY: Migni-Dade County NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT: Migni-Dade County Mayor	PH 12: 42 DEPARTMENT			
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE				
PART A NET WORTH Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2019 or a more	current date [Note: Net worth is not cal-			
culated by subtracting your <i>reported</i> liabilities from your <i>reported</i> assets, so p	-			
My net worth as of <u>June 5</u> , 20 <u>20</u> was \$ _	141,500,00			
PART B ASSETS HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value exceeds \$1,000. This category includes any of the following, if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; art objects; household equipment and furnishings; clothing; other household items; and vehicles for personal use, whether owned or leased.				
The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$				
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000:				
DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instruction				
871 NE 195 ST # 205 MIANI, FL 33179	180,000			
3410 Garden Mist Cencle, Aubrem GA 300	<u>6 42,000</u>			
Volvo XC90	* 20,000			
PART C LIABILITIES				
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR				
Space Coast Cosplit Unión	\$ 13,000.00			
Santander Consumer U.S.A.	* 35,000.00			
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE:				
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	AMOUNT OF LIABILIT			
N/A				
: 	λ.,			
CE EODM 6. Effective January 1 2020	PAGE			

			INCOME		
Identify each separate source and amount of income which exceeded \$1,000 during the year, including secondary sources of income. Or attach a complete copy of your 2019 federal income tax return, including all W2s, schedules, and attachments. Please redact any social security or account numbers before attaching your returns, as the law requires these documents be posted to the Commission's website.					
<ul> <li>I elect to file a copy of my 2019 federal income tax return and all W2's, schedules, and attachments.</li> <li>[If you check this box and attach a copy of your 2019 tax return, you need not complete the remainder of Part D.]</li> </ul>					
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCO NAME OF SOURCE OF INCO		ge 5):	ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCOME	ECHAN SMOULT	
Beorgia Depart	went Housing	40 Mar	ietta Street Ath, GA.	200.220, 15 60208	
Nordstrom In	\C .	1700 -	14 Avenue Seattle WA	498101 ABD, 000.00	
SECONDARY SOURCES OF IN	NCOME [Major customers, clie	ents, etc., of b	usinesses owned by reporting persons	ee instructions of page	
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR OF BUSINESS'		ADDRESS OF SOURCE	PRINCIPAL BOSINESS	
NIA				WT N	
n. Tana kata na ka		CDECIEI	D BUSINESSES [Instructions on ]	nage 61	
P	BUSINESS ENTITY #		BUSINESS ENTITY # 2	BUSINESS ENTITY # 3	
NAME OF	Final Destination i	-	Vo Move Violence Inc		
BUSINESS ENTITY ADDRESS OF	3600 S. Stare R.	1.7 #200 :	3600 5. 6tate Rd 7 #209	Jur Streams Unsulting LLC 3600 S. State Rd 7 # 209	
BUSINESS ENTITY	Miramar, FL 3: 3600 S. State Rd 7	3023	Miramar, FL 33023 3000 S. State Rd 7-11209	MITAMAN, FL 33023 3600 5. State Rd7#209	
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY	Miramar, FL 33		Miramar, FL 33023	MITAMAR, FL 33023	
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY	Manager		Prendent	Manager	
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS	Yes		Ves	Yes	
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST	Full		full.	full.	
eg an dar was daga si ne sa ang si	المحلكة المواركة 2014 من يقاتل من الارامة من الا	PART F -	TRAINING	na ang pananan na pangangkanan na karang pantan ng pangang pangang pangang pangang pangang pangang pangang pang	
For office	ers required to complete		nics training pursuant to section	112.3142, F.S.	
	· · ·		PLETED THE REQUIRED T		
a source of the state of the stat		STATE			
<b>O</b> A	ATH		ITY OF VIORN-	LOUE	
I, the person whose name app			to (or affirmed) and subscribed before ysical presence or 🔲 online notarization		
beginning of this form, do depo and say that the information di				from a direct	
and any attachments hereto is		0	, 20 20 by 00	mmmg	
and complete.		(Signa	ature of Notary Public-State of Portuga	WILFRED CASTRO S MY COMMISSION # GG69508	
(Constitute of Notary Local of the MY COMMISSION # 0005500 F EXPIRES: February 05, 2021					
ANT	l l	(Print,	Type, or Stamp Commissioned Manner	WNOTERY PUBLIC)	
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OFFICIAL OR CANDIDATE Personally Known OR Produced Identification					
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING	OFFICIAL OR CANDIDATE	Туре о	of Identification Produced	DL	
		3, or attorne	y in good standing with the Florida Ba	ar prepared this form for you, he or	
she must complete the follow	ing statement:	propored	the CE Form 6 in accordance with A	t II Sec. 8 Florida Constitution	
I,, prepared the CE Form 6 in accordance with Art. II, Sec. 8, Florida Constitution, Section 112.3144, Florida Statutes, and the instructions to the form. Upon my reasonable knowledge and belief, the disclosure herein is true and correct.					
				Data	
Signature Date Preparation of this form by a CPA or attorney does not relieve the filer of the responsibility to sign the form under oath.					
		one not wal	ave the filer of the reconnectivity		
and the end of the start was	by a CPA or attorney d	S. S. S. M. S. S. S. S.	eve the filer of the responsibility ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLE	to sign the form under oath.	

MIAMI-DADE)	OFFICIAL RECEIF		No.7900509
COUNTY	MIAMI-DADE COUNTY	-FLORIDA	
		Imilla Domond	DATE//YEAR
	Address 871	NE 195 street pp	) + 205 Cash \$
	Miami	STREET ADDRESS FL 33	5/79 CHECKS \$ 2,800 .00
AMOUNT OF:_	TWO thousand eight	H hundled Dollars, and Zero	
	Q. 18.	FEP COUNTY ME	No.
For Payment	OF: <u>AVENITY</u> , NA	TEC County TE	<u>-708</u>
THIS RECEI	PT NOT VALID UNLESS	ATED, COMPLETED AND SIGNED	BY AUTHORIZED EMPLOYEE OF DEPARTMENT
<b>D</b> ерт.: (	Pectros	By:	Will Castro
and many many			
FOR OFF	ICE USE ONLY		ELEM 202
TRANS	Subsidiary	INDEX CODE	
IRANS	SOBSIDIARI	INDEX CODE	9T Z O
			S D S T
·			PPO PM C
· · · · ·			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
107.01-1 6/04			and the second se

LUDMILLA DOMOND CAMPAIGN ACCOUNT
MIAMI, FL 33179
PAY TO THE MIANI-Dade County \$ 2800.00 DOLLARS
Two Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars and 00 DOLLARS
iberiabank
MEMO Qualifying fee Anond.
Couch ty Mayor